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Date Start Event Name Location Depart
Thu 04/11/2024 4:30 pm Varsity Girls Lacrosse Home vs. Stowe Mt. Abe
Sat 04/13/2024 11:00 am Varsity Girls Lacrosse Home vs. Essex Mt. Abe
Tue 04/16/2024 6:30 pm Varsity Girls Lacrosse @ Hartford Hartford 3:30 pm
Sat 04/20/2024 11:00 am Varsity Girls Lacrosse @ St Johnsbury St. Johnsbury 7:45 am
Sat 04/27/2024 11:00 am Varsity Girls Lacrosse @ BFA St Albans BFA St. Albans 8:45 am
Mon 04/29/2024 4:30 pm Varsity Girls Lacrosse Home vs. GMVS Vergennes
Tue 04/30/2024 4:30 pm Varsity Girls Lacrosse Home vs. Lamoille Vergennes
Fri 05/03/2024 4:30 pm Varsity Girls Lacrosse @ Lyndon Lyndon Institute 1:30 pm
Wed 05/08/2024 4:30 pm Varsity Girls Lacrosse Home vs. Burlington Vergennes
Sat 05/11/2024 11:00 am Varsity Girls Lacrosse Home vs. Milton/Fairfax Vergennes
Tue 05/14/2024 4:30 pm Varsity Girls Lacrosse @ Harwood Harwood 2:00 pm
Thu 05/16/2024 4:30 pm Varsity Girls Lacrosse Home vs. GMVS Vergennes
Sat 05/18/2024 11:00 am Varsity Girls Lacrosse @ Colchester Colchester 9:00 am
Tue 05/21/2024 4:30 pm Varsity Girls Lacrosse Home vs Middlebury Vergennes
Sat 05/25/2024 11:00 am Varsity Girls Lacrosse @ Rice Rice 9:15 am
Wed 05/29/2024 4:30 pm Varsity Girls Lacrosse Home vs. Spaulding Vergennes
Sat 06/01/2024 11:00 am Varsity Girls Lacrosse Home vs. U-32 Vergennes


